
Courier

PriceWeight

< 300 g

< 1 kg

< 2 kg

<3 kg

<4 kg

–

$25

$30

$35

$40

$45

–

Self pick up*

PriceWeight

< 200 g

< 500 g

< 1 kg

< 2 kg

<3 kg

<4 kg

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

Expres courier (2-6 days)

PriceWeight

< 300 g

< 1 kg

< 2 kg

<3 kg

<4 kg

–

$85

$90

$95

$100

$105

–

– The prices for delivery are the same for all territory of Ukraine
– Small packages and letters are delivered by AIR.
– Prices are in Canadian dollars for customers in Canada, in the United States - in US dollars.
– The dimensions of the package should not exceed 90 cm (36") (length + height + width)
– Pick – up locations:
   – Lviv
      147, Zelena Str, 79035
      tel.: 0-800-501-651
   – Ternopil
      12/1, Bohdana Khmelnytskogo Str., 46002
      tel.: (044) 248-4826
   – Ivano-Frankivsk
      10/4, B.Lepkogo Str., 76000
      tel.: (044) 248-4826
   – Kyiv
      5, Antonova Str., unit 101, Kyiv, 03168
      tel.: (044) 248-4826

SMALL PACKAGES AND LETTERS – UP TO 4kg (9lbs) 

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$3.45

$3.95

$4.45

$2.18

4-5 weeks

5-7 weeks

5-7 weeks

4-5 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$10-15

$10-15

7-14 days

14-24 days

14-24 days

7-14 days

$10-15

$10-15

$10-15

$10-15

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME UKRAINE

Meest Corporation Inc.
meest.com

Head Office 
Toronto, ON, M8Z 2X3 Canada
Tel.: 1-800-361-7345, 416-236-2032
E-mail: info@meest.net    

Meest North
8910 Yonge Street, Unit 5 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0L7  
Tel.: 416-636-0808



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME ARMENIA

Meest Corporation Inc.
meest.com

Head Office 
Toronto, ON, M8Z 2X3 Canada
Tel.: 1-800-361-7345, 416-236-2032
E-mail: info@meest.net    

Meest North
8910 Yonge Street, Unit 5 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0L7  
Tel.: 416-636-0808

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME AZERBAIJAN

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$6.95

$8.45

$8.45

$6.59

4-5 weeks

5-6 weeks

5-7 weeks

4-5 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$25

$25

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$8.78

2 weeks

3-4 weeks

3-4 weeks

2 weeks

$25

$25

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$6.95

$8.45

$8.45

$6.59

4-5 weeks

5-6 weeks

5-7 weeks

4-5 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$25

$25

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$8.78

2 weeks

3-4 weeks

3-4 weeks

2 weeks

$25

$25

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME BELARUS

Meest Corporation Inc.
meest.com

Head Office 
Toronto, ON, M8Z 2X3 Canada
Tel.: 1-800-361-7345, 416-236-2032
E-mail: info@meest.net    

Meest North
8910 Yonge Street, Unit 5 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0L7  
Tel.: 416-636-0808

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME ESTONIA

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$3.95

$4.45

$4.75

$3.29

5-6 weeks

6-8 weeks

6-8 weeks

5-6 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$20

$20

$7.45

$7.95

$7.95

$6.37

2-3 weeks

3-5 weeks

3-5 weeks

2-3 weeks

$20

$20

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$5.95

$7.45

$7.45

$4.30

7-10 weeks

8-12 weeks

8-12 weeks

7-10 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$20

$20

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$6.37

2-4 weeks

3-5 weeks

3-5 weeks

2-4 weeks

$20

$20

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME GEORGIA

Meest Corporation Inc.
meest.com

Head Office 
Toronto, ON, M8Z 2X3 Canada
Tel.: 1-800-361-7345, 416-236-2032
E-mail: info@meest.net    

Meest North
8910 Yonge Street, Unit 5 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0L7  
Tel.: 416-636-0808

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME KAZAKHSTAN

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$7.45

$8.95

$8.95

$6.59

7-10 weeks

8-12 weeks

8-12 weeks

7-10 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$25

$25

$9.95

$10.95

$10.95

$8.78

3-4 weeks

4-6 weeks

4-6 weeks

3-4 weeks

$25

$25

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$8.45

$9.95

$9.95

$6.59

10-12 weeks

11-13 weeks

11-13 weeks

10-12 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$25

$25*

$9.95

$11.45

$11.45

$8.78

4-5 weeks

5-7 weeks

5-7 weeks

4-5 weeks

$25

$25*

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

* to the nearest post office

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME KYRGYZSTAN

Meest Corporation Inc.
meest.com

Head Office 
Toronto, ON, M8Z 2X3 Canada
Tel.: 1-800-361-7345, 416-236-2032
E-mail: info@meest.net    

Meest North
8910 Yonge Street, Unit 5 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0L7  
Tel.: 416-636-0808

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME LATVIA

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$6.45

$7.45

$7.95

$6.59

10-12 weeks

11-13 weeks

11-13 weeks

10-12 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$25

$25

$8.95

$9.45

$9.95

$8.78

4-5 weeks

5-7 weeks

5-7 weeks

4-5 weeks

$25

$25

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$5.95

$7.45

$7.45

$4.30

7-10 weeks

8-12 weeks

8-12 weeks

7-10 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$20

$20

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$6.37

2-4 weeks

3-5 weeks

3-5 weeks

2-4 weeks

$20

$20

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME LITHUANIA

Meest Corporation Inc.
meest.com

Head Office 
Toronto, ON, M8Z 2X3 Canada
Tel.: 1-800-361-7345, 416-236-2032
E-mail: info@meest.net    

Meest North
8910 Yonge Street, Unit 5 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0L7  
Tel.: 416-636-0808

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME MOLDOVA

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$5.95

$7.45

$7.45

$4.30

7-10 weeks

8-12 weeks

8-12 weeks

7-10 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$20

$20

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$6.37

2-4 weeks

3-5 weeks

3-5 weeks

2-4 weeks

$20

$20

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$3.95

$4.45

$4.75

$3.29

6-8 weeks

7-10 weeks

7-10 weeks

6-8 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$20

$20

$7.45

$7.95

$7.95

$6.37

2-3 weeks

3-5 weeks

3-5 weeks

2-3 weeks

$20

$20

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Meest Corporation Inc.
meest.com

Head Office 
Toronto, ON, M8Z 2X3 Canada
Tel.: 1-800-361-7345, 416-236-2032
E-mail: info@meest.net    

Meest North
8910 Yonge Street, Unit 5 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0L7  
Tel.: 416-636-0808

Delivery to post offices

PriceWeight

< 1 kg

< 2 kg

< 5 kg

$30

$40

Please contact local
Meest Representative

– The prices for delivery are the same for all territory of Russian Federation
– Small packages and letters are delivered by AIR.
– Prices are in Canadian dollars for customers in Canada, in the United States – in US dollars.
– The dimensions of the package should not exceed 90 cm (36”) (length + height + width)

SMALL PACKAGES AND LETTERS – UP TO 4kg (9lbs) 

Delivery to post offices

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$4.45

$5.45

$5.95

$4.38

8-10 weeks

9-11 weeks

9-11 weeks

8-10 weeks

$20

$20

3-4 weeks

4-5 weeks

4-5 weeks

3-4 weeks

$20

$20

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

$6.95

$7.45

$7.95

$6.36

Delivery by Courier

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$5.45

$6.45

$8.45

$5.05

6-8 weeks

7-9 weeks

7-9 weeks

6-8 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$30

$25

2-3 weeks

3-4 weeks

3-4 weeks

2-3 weeks

$30

$25

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

$8.45

$9.45

$9.95

$8.12



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME UZBEKISTAN

Meest Corporation Inc.
meest.com

Head Office 
Toronto, ON, M8Z 2X3 Canada
Tel.: 1-800-361-7345, 416-236-2032
E-mail: info@meest.net    

Meest North
8910 Yonge Street, Unit 5 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0L7  
Tel.: 416-636-0808

Sender’s region
Sea Parcels

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

$6.45

$7.45

$7.95

$6.59

8-10 weeks

9-11 weeks

9-11 weeks

8-10 weeks

Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345

$25

$25

$8.95

$9.45

$9.95

$8.78

4-5 weeks

5-7 weeks

5-7 weeks

4-5 weeks

$25

$25

The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)

Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba

Saskatchewan, Alberta,
British Columbia

Chicago Area (in US$)

Other cities and states of the USA,
other provinces of Canada

Delivery fee
Est. delivery

time
Price, kg

Air Parcels

PARCELS – 5 kg (11lb) AND UP


