

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > UKRAINE

SMALL PACKAGES AND LETTERS - UP TO 4kg (9lbs)

Cou	ırier	Self pi	ck up*	Expres courier (2-6 days)		
Weight	Price	Weight	Price	Weight	Price	
< 300 g	\$25	< 200 g	\$5	< 300 g	\$85	
< 1 kg	\$30	< 500 g	\$10	< 1 kg	\$90	
< 2 kg	\$35	< 1 kg	\$15	< 2 kg	\$95	
<3 kg	\$40	< 2 kg	\$20	<3 kg	\$100	
<4 kg	\$45	<3 kg	\$25	<4 kg	\$105	
-	-	<4 kg	\$30	-	-	

- The prices for delivery are the same for all territory of Ukraine
- Small packages and letters are delivered by AIR.
- Prices are in Canadian dollars for customers in Canada, in the United States in US dollars.
 The dimensions of the package should not exceed 90 cm (36") (length + height + width)
- Pick up locations:
- Lviv
- 147, Zelena Str, 79035
- tel.: 0-800-501-651
- Ternopil
- 12/1, Bohdana Khmelnytskogo Str., 46002 tel.: (044) 248-4826
- Ivano-Frankivsk
- 10/4, B.Lepkogo Str., 76000
- tel.: (044) 248-4826
- Kyiv
- 5, Antonova Str., unit 101, Kyiv, 03168
- tel.: (044) 248-4826

Sender's region	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels		
Serider S region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$3.45		4-5 weeks			7-14 days
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$3.95	\$10-15	5-7 weeks	\$10-15	\$10-15	14-24 days
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$4.45		5-7 weeks			14-24 days
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$2.18	\$10-15	4-5 weeks	\$10-15	\$10-15	7-14 days
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345					



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > ARMENIA

PARCELS - 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Condoviorogion	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels			
Sender's region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$6.95		4-5 weeks	\$8.95		2 weeks	
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$8.45	\$25	5-6 weeks	\$9.95	\$25	3-4 weeks	
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$8.45		5-7 weeks	\$9.95		3-4 weeks	
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$6.59	\$25	4-5 weeks	\$8.78	\$25	2 weeks	
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345						

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > AZERBAIJAN

Carada via va si au	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels		
Sender's region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$6.95		4-5 weeks	\$8.95		2 weeks
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$8.45	\$25	5-6 weeks	\$9.95	\$25	3-4 weeks
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$8.45		5-7 weeks	\$9.95		3-4 weeks
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$6.59	\$25	4-5 weeks	\$8.78	\$25	2 weeks
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345					



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > BELARUS

PARCELS - 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Sender's region		Sea Parcels			Air Parcels			
Sender S region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time		
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$3.95		5-6 weeks	\$7.45		2-3 weeks		
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$4.45	\$20	6-8 weeks	\$7.95	\$20	3-5 weeks		
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$4.75		6-8 weeks	\$7.95		3-5 weeks		
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$3.29	\$20	5-6 weeks	\$6.37	\$20	2-3 weeks		
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada		Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345						

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > ESTONIA

Sender's region	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels		
Schack s region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$5.95		7-10 weeks	\$8.95		2-4 weeks
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$7.45	\$20	8-12 weeks	\$9.95	\$20	3-5 weeks
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$7.45		8-12 weeks	\$9.95		3-5 weeks
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$4.30	\$20	7-10 weeks	\$6.37	\$20	2-4 weeks
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345					



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > GEORGIA

PARCELS - 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Condoviorogion	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels		
Sender's region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$7.45		7-10 weeks	\$9.95		3-4 weeks
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$8.95	\$25	8-12 weeks	\$10.95	\$25	4-6 weeks
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$8.95		8-12 weeks	\$10.95		4-6 weeks
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$6.59	\$25	7-10 weeks	\$8.78	\$25	3-4 weeks
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345					

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > KAZAKHSTAN

Sender's region	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels		
Serider Stegion	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$8.45		10-12 weeks	\$9.95		4-5 weeks
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$9.95	\$25	11-13 weeks	\$11.45	\$25	5-7 weeks
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$9.95		11-13 weeks	\$11.45		5-7 weeks
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$6.59	\$25*	10-12 weeks	\$8.78	\$25*	4-5 weeks
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345					

^{*} to the nearest post office



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > KYRGYZSTAN

PARCELS - 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Condoviorogion	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels			
Sender's region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$6.45		10-12 weeks	\$8.95		4-5 weeks	
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$7.45	\$25	11-13 weeks	\$9.45	\$25	5-7 weeks	
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$7.95		11-13 weeks	\$9.95		5-7 weeks	
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$6.59	\$25	10-12 weeks	\$8.78	\$25	4-5 weeks	
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345						

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > LATVIA

Sender's region	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels			
Serider s region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$5.95		7-10 weeks	\$8.95		2-4 weeks	
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$7.45	\$20	8-12 weeks	\$9.95	\$20	3-5 weeks	
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$7.45		8-12 weeks	\$9.95		3-5 weeks	
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$4.30	\$20	7-10 weeks	\$6.37	\$20	2-4 weeks	
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345						



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > LITHUANIA

PARCELS - 5 kg (11lb) AND UP

Condoviorogion	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels			
Sender's region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$5.95		7-10 weeks	\$8.95		2-4 weeks	
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$7.45	\$20	8-12 weeks	\$9.95	\$20	3-5 weeks	
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$7.45		8-12 weeks	\$9.95		3-5 weeks	
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$4.30	\$20	7-10 weeks	\$6.37	\$20	2-4 weeks	
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345						

RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > MOLDOVA

Carada via va si au	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels		
Sender's region	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$3.95		6-8 weeks	\$7.45		2-3 weeks
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$4.45	\$20	7-10 weeks	\$7.95	\$20	3-5 weeks
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$4.75		7-10 weeks	\$7.95		3-5 weeks
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$3.29	\$20	6-8 weeks	\$6.37	\$20	2-3 weeks
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345					



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SMALL PACKAGES AND LETTERS - UP TO 4kg (9lbs)

Delivery to post offices					
Weight	Price				
< 1 kg	\$30				
< 2 kg	\$40				
< 5 kg	Please contact local Meest Representative				

- The prices for delivery are the same for all territory of Russian Federation
- Small packages and letters are delivered by AIR.
- Prices are in Canadian dollars for customers in Canada, in the United States in US dollars.
- The dimensions of the package should not exceed 90 cm (36") (length + height + width)

Delivery to post offices						
Sender's region	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels		
	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$4.45		8-10 weeks	\$6.95		3-4 weeks
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$5.45	\$20	9-11 weeks	\$7.45	\$20	4-5 weeks
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$5.95		9-11 weeks	\$7.95		4-5 weeks
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$4.38	\$20	8-10 weeks	\$6.36	\$20	3-4 weeks

Delivery by Courier						
Sender's region	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels		
	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$5.45		6-8 weeks	\$8.45		2-3 weeks
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$6.45	\$30	7-9 weeks	\$9.45	\$30	3-4 weeks
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$8.45		7-9 weeks	\$9.95		3-4 weeks
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$5.05	\$25	6-8 weeks	\$8.12	\$25	2-3 weeks
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345					



RATES AND DELIVERY TIME > UZBEKISTAN

Sender's region	Sea Parcels			Air Parcels		
	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time	Price, kg	Delivery fee	Est. delivery time
The Greater Toronto Area (GTA)	\$6.45		8-10 weeks	\$8.95		4-5 weeks
Ontario (rest), Quebec, Manitoba	\$7.45	\$25	9-11 weeks	\$9.45	\$25	5-7 weeks
Saskatchewan, Alberta, British Columbia	\$7.95		9-11 weeks	\$9.95		5-7 weeks
Chicago Area (in US\$)	\$6.59	\$25	8-10 weeks	\$8.78	\$25	4-5 weeks
Other cities and states of the USA, other provinces of Canada	Please call toll-free at 1-800-361-7345					